Ms. Jones Animal Project-Science 7

Animal Research Websites
· Animal Corner http://www.animalcorner.co.uk/
· Animal Diversity http://animaldiversity.ummz.umich.edu/site/index.html
· Animal Kingdom Net http://animalkingdom.net/
· Animal National Geographic http://animals.nationalgeographic.com/animals/
· BBC Animals http://www.bbc.co.uk/nature/animals/
· Discovery Channel http://dsc.discovery.com/guides/animals/animals.html
· Electronic Zoo http://netvet.wustl.edu/e-zoo.htm
· Nature Conservatory Animals http://www.nature.org/animals/
· San Diego Zoo: Animal Bytes http://www.sandiegozoo.org/animalbytes/
· Sea World Org. http://seaworld.org/animal-info/
· Smithsonian National Zoological Park http://nationalzoo.si.edu/Animals/AnimalIndex/
Habitat/Ecosystem Websites
· Animal Habitats/UEN http://www.uen.org/utahlink/activities/view_activity.cgi?activity_id=3792
· Enchanted Learning Animal Habitats http://www.enchantedlearning.com/biomes/
· Habitats & Landforms http://edtech.kennesaw.edu/web/habitats.html
· Habitats—National Geographic http://environment.nationalgeographic.com/environment/habitats/
· Living Things: Habitats & Ecosystems http://www.fi.edu/tfi/units/life/habitat/habitat.html
Geography Websites

· CIA World Factbook https://www.cia.gov/library/publications/the-world-factbook/
· Geographic Org/Countries of the World http://www.theodora.com/wfb/index.html
· Travel National Geographic http://travel.nationalgeographic.com/travel/
· World Atlas http://www.worldatlas.com/aatlas/world.htm
